
Exam Time: 1Hour 40min 

Exam Schedule as follows, 

Date Day 
23.09.2024 Monday 
24.09.2024 Tuesday 

25.09.2024 Wednesday 
26.09.2024 Thursday 

EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Tirunelveli-12 

27.09.2024 Friday 
28.09.2024 Saturday 

Date 

23.09.2024 

25.09.2024 

24.09.2024 Tuesday 

26.09.2024 

27.09.2024 

Day 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

28.09.2024 Saturday 

Date Day 
23.09.2024 Monday 

25.09.2024 Wednesday 
26.09.2024 Thursday* 

27.09.2024 Friday 
28.09,2024 Salurday 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 (ODD SEM) 

INTERNAL ASSESMENT TEST-I SCHEDULE 

Subject Code 
CE3301 

Copy to: 

ME3351 
MA3351 

CE3302 

CE3303 

DEPTÉXAMCELL 
INCHARGE 

CE3351 

Subject Code 
CE3501 

CE3502 

CE3503 

CE3003 

CE3005 

CE3025 

Subject Code 
CE3701 

GE3752 

GE3791 
A13404 

OCS352 

ORA35 I 

Dept.File. 

Year/Sem : I/03 

Fluid Mechanics 
Name of the Subject 

Engineering Mechanics 
Transforms and Partial Difierential Equalions 
Construction Materials and Technology 
Water Supply and Wastewater Engineering 
Surveying and Leveling 

Year/Sem: III/05 

Name of the Subject 
Design of Reinforced Concrete Structural Elements 
Structural Analysis-I 
Foundation Engineering 
Prefabricated Structures 
Rehabilitation/Heritage Restoration 
Airports and I larbours 

Year/Sem : IV/07 

Name of the Subject 
Estimation, Costing and Valuation Engineering 
Total Quality Management 

2. Dept.Notice Board 

Human Values and Ethics 

Hydrology and Water Resources Engineering 

* May be subjected to change regarding Naan Mudhalvan Course 

IOT Concepts and Applications 
Foundation of Robotics 

24224 
HOD/C0VIL 

12.09.2024 

TIME 
8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 
8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

TIME 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10an 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am -10.10an 

TIME 

8.30am - 10.10am 
8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

PRINCIPAL 

24.09.2024 Tuesday 
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