## EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Tirunelveli-12

## DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 (ODD SEM) INTERNAL ASSESMENT TEST-I SCHEDULE

12.09.2024

Exam Time: 1Hour 40min

Exam Schedule as follows,

Year/Sem: II/03

Date	Day	Subject Code	Name of the Subject	TIME
23.09.2024	Monday	CE3301	Fluid Mechanics	8.30am - 10.10am
24.09.2024	Tuesday	ME3351	Engineering Mechanics	8.30am - 10.10am
25.09.2024	Wednesday	MA3351	Transforms and Partial Differential Equations	8.30am - 10.10am
26.09.2024	Thursday	CE3302 ·	Construction Materials and Technology	8.30am - 10.10am
27.09.2024	Friday	CE3303	Water Supply and Wastewater Engineering	8.30am - 10.10am
28.09.2024	Saturday	CE3351	Surveying and Levelling	8.30am - 10.10am

Year/Sem: III/05

Date	Day	Subject Code	Name of the Subject	TIME
23.09.2024	Monday	CE3501	Design of Reinforced Concrete Structural Elements	8.30am - 10.10am
24.09.2024	Tuesday	CE3502	Structural Analysis-I	8.30am - 10.10am
25.09.2024	Wednesday	CE3503	Foundation Engineering	8.30am - 10.10am
26.09.2024	Thursday	CE3003	Prefabricated Structures	8.30am - 10.10am
27.09.2024	Friday	CE3005	Rehabilitation/Heritage Restoration	8.30am - 10.10am
28.09.2024	Saturday	CE3025	Airports and Harbours	8.30am - 10.10am

Year/Sem : IV/07

Date	Day	Subject Code	Name of the Subject	TIME
23.09.2024	Monday	CE3701	Estimation, Costing and Valuation Engineering	8.30am - 10.10am
24.09.2024	Tuesday	GE3752	Total Quality Management	8.30am - 10.10am
25.09.2024	Wednesday	GE3791	Human Values and Ethics	8.30am - 10.10am
26.09.2024	Thursday*	AI3404	Hydrology and Water Resources Engineering	8.30am - 10.10am
27.09.2024	Friday	OCS352	IOT Concepts and Applications	8.30am - 10.10am
28.09.2024	Saturday	ORA351	Foundation of Robotics	8.30am - 10.10am

\* May be subjected to change regarding Naan Mudhalvan Course

INCHARGE

HOD/CIVII

PRINCIPAL

Copy to:

1. Dept.File

2. Dept.Notice Board